
Team standings
F24 Sunday 2/12
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 GRANDMASTER WC'S SOUTH SNGL TBLS 100.0 4.0 0 4 110 67 12 9 3 75 0 0 0 0
2 BT OVERDRIVE HARRY'S WONDERBAR 75.0 3.0 1 4 92 86 12 8 4 67 0 0 0 0
3 PUPS IN TRAINING HARRY'S WONDERBAR 25.0 1.0 3 4 86 92 12 4 8 33 3 0 0 0
4 POCKET ALL-STAR P DALE PUB 0.0 0.0 4 4 67 110 12 3 9 25 0 0 0 0
5 YOU SHALL NOT BANKMADSEN'S 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Sunday 2/12

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DANIEL WEYER GRANDMASTER 9.40 94 52 4.20 10 8 2 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
FRED WEYER GRANDMASTER 9.00 90 58 3.20 10 7 3 70 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN MCDONALD BT OVERDRIVE 8.20 82 70 1.20 10 7 3 70 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN HULS PUPS IN TRAINING 7.30 73 72 0.10 10 4 6 40 1 2 0 0 2 0
TODD STRAIN BT OVERDRIVE 7.20 72 73 -0.10 10 6 4 60 1 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE COUFAL PUPS IN TRAINING 7.00 70 82 -1.20 10 3 7 30 0 1 0 0 1 0
KYLE KILZER POCKET ALL-STAR 5.80 58 90 -3.20 10 3 7 30 1 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE DANKERS POCKET ALL-STAR 5.20 52 94 -4.20 10 2 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Sunday 2/12

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DANIEL WEYER GRANDMASTER 94 52 9.40 4.20 10 8 2 80 2 0 0 0 0 0
FRED WEYER GRANDMASTER 90 58 9.00 3.20 10 7 3 70 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN MCDONALD BT OVERDRIVE 82 70 8.20 1.20 10 7 3 70 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN HULS PUPS IN TRAINING 73 72 7.30 0.10 10 4 6 40 1 2 0 0 2 0
TODD STRAIN BT OVERDRIVE 72 73 7.20 -0.10 10 6 4 60 1 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE COUFAL PUPS IN TRAINING 70 82 7.00 -1.20 10 3 7 30 0 1 0 0 1 0
KYLE KILZER POCKET ALL-STAR 58 90 5.80 -3.20 10 3 7 30 1 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE DANKERS POCKET ALL-STAR 52 94 5.20 -4.20 10 2 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Sunday 2/12

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

BRIAN HULS PUPS IN TRAINING 2 0 0 0 2 0 10
STEVE COUFAL PUPS IN TRAINING 1 0 0 0 1 0 10

Teams & Players
F24 Sunday 2/12

BT OVERDRIVE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BRIAN MCDONALD 1 8.20 82 70 1.20 10 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
TODD STRAIN 1 7.20 72 73 -0.10 10 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

GRANDMASTER

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DANIEL WEYER 1 9.40 94 52 4.20 10 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
FRED WEYER 1 9.00 90 58 3.20 10 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET ALL-STAR

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

KYLE KILZER 1 5.80 58 90 -3.20 10 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE DANKERS 1 5.20 52 94 -4.20 10 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

PUPS IN TRAINING

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BRIAN HULS 1 7.30 73 72 0.10 10 4 6 1 2 0 0 2 0
STEVE COUFAL 1 7.00 70 82 -1.20 10 3 7 0 1 0 0 1 0

Sunday 2/12
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Teams & Players
F24 Sunday 2/12

YOU SHALL NOT BANK

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DAKOTA CARMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB SCHNEIDER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sunday 2/12
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